General Description
The MAX9110/MAX9112 single/dual low-voltage differ-
ential signaling (LVDS) transmitters are designed for
high-speed applications requiring minimum power con-
sumption, space, and noise. Both devices support
switching rates exceeding 500Mbps while operating
from a single +3.3V supply, and feature ultra-low 250ps
(max) pulse skew required for high-resolution imaging

For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP.
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9110EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AADN
MAX9110ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX9112EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AADO
MAX9112ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
Laser Printers
Digital Copiers
Cellular Phone Base
Stations